COOPERATIVE INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCIL PROGRAM
atthe HIGHER EDUCATION RESEARCH INSTITUTE AT UCTA
D)

2019 Your First College Year Survey

List of Participating Institutions and their Comparison Group Placement

Private Nonsectarian 4yr Colleges Public Universities & Private Universities
Ace Institution State Ace Institution State
246 Scripps College CA 260 University of California-San Diego CA
473 Stetson University FL 657 Loyola University-Chicago IL
683 Principia College WA 1354 Saint Mary's University of Minnesota MN
1141 Babson College MA 1858 SUNY College of Environmental Science & Forestry NY
1776 Hamilton College NY 1987 Wake Forest University NC
2237 Bucknell University PA 2731 University of Utah uTt
2446 Furman University SC
2844 University of Puget Sound WA
5152 Columbia College-Chicago IL Private 4YR Colleges (Nonsectarian, Catholic, Other Religious)
246 Scripps College CA
473 Stetson University FL
683 Principia College IL
841 Luther College 1A
All Public Institutions 1086 Loyola University-Baltimore MD
260 University of California-San Diego CA 1141 Babson College MA
341 United States Air Force Academy co 1776 Hamilton College NY
1456 University of Central Missouri MO 2237 Bucknell University PA
1858 SUNY College of Environmental Science & Forestry NY 2347 Villanova University PA
1929 University of North Carolina at Asheville NC 2446 Furman University SC
2731 University of Utah uT 2554 Rhodes College TN
2844 University of Puget Sound WA
5152 Columbia College-Chicago IL

7560 Loyola Marymount University CA



All Public & Private 4yr Colleges
246 Scripps College
341 United States Air Force Academy
473 Stetson University
683 Principia College
841 Luther College
1086 Loyola University-Baltimore
1141 Babson College
1456 University of Central Missouri
1776 Hamilton College
1929 University of North Carolina at Asheville
2237 Bucknell University
2347 Villanova University
2446 Furman University
2554 Rhodes College
2844 University of Puget Sound
5152 Columbia College-Chicago
7560 Loyola Marymount University

246

473

657

683

841

1086
1141
1354
1776
1987
2237
2347
2446
2554
2731
2844
5152
7560

All Private Institutions

Scripps College

Stetson University

Loyola University-Chicago
Principia College

Luther College

Loyola University-Baltimore
Babson College

Saint Mary's University of Minnesota
Hamilton College

Wake Forest University
Bucknell University

Villanova University

Furman University

Rhodes College

University of Utah

University of Puget Sound
Columbia College-Chicago
Loyola Marymount University



ALL BACCALAUREATE INSTITUTIONS
246 Scripps College
260 University of California-San Diego
341 United States Air Force Academy
473 Stetson University
657 Loyola University-Chicago
683 Principia College
841 Luther College
1086 Loyola University-Baltimore
1141 Babson College
1354 Saint Mary's University of Minnesota
1456 University of Central Missouri
1776 Hamilton College
1858 SUNY College of Environmental Science & Forestry
1929 University of North Carolina at Asheville
1987 Wake Forest University
2237 Bucknell University
2347 Villanova University
2446 Furman University
2554 Rhodes College
2731 University of Utah
2844 University of Puget Sound
5152 Columbia College-Chicago
7560 Loyola Marymount University




	Sheet1

