

2019 Your First College Year Survey

List of Participating Institutions and their Comparison Group Placement

Private Nonsectarian 4yr Colleges		Public Universities & Private Universities	Public Universities & Private Universities	
Ace Institution	State	Ace Institution	State	
246 Scripps College	CA	260 University of California-San Diego	CA	
473 Stetson University	FL	657 Loyola University-Chicago	IL	
683 Principia College	WA	1354 Saint Mary's University of Minnesota	MN	
1141 Babson College	MA	1858 SUNY College of Environmental Science & Forestry	NY	
1776 Hamilton College	NY	1987 Wake Forest University	NC	
2237 Bucknell University	PA	2731 University of Utah	UT	
2446 Furman University	SC			
2844 University of Puget Sound	WA			
5152 Columbia College-Chicago	IL	Private 4YR Colleges (Nonsectarian, Catholic, Other Religio	ous)	
		246 Scripps College	CA	
		473 Stetson University	FL	
		683 Principia College	IL	
		841 Luther College	IA	
All Public Institutions		1086 Loyola University-Baltimore	MD	
260 University of California-San Diego	CA	1141 Babson College	MA	
341 United States Air Force Academy	CO	1776 Hamilton College	NY	
1456 University of Central Missouri	MO	2237 Bucknell University	PA	
1858 SUNY College of Environmental Science & Forestry	NY	2347 Villanova University	PA	
1929 University of North Carolina at Asheville	NC	2446 Furman University	SC	
2731 University of Utah	UT	2554 Rhodes College	TN	
		2844 University of Puget Sound	WA	
		5152 Columbia College-Chicago	IL	
		7560 Loyola Marymount University	CA	

All Public & Private 4yr Colleges		All Private Institutions		
246 Scripps College	CA	246 Scripps (College	CA
341 United States Air Force Academy	CO	473 Stetson	University	FL
473 Stetson University	FL	657 Loyola L	Iniversity-Chicago	IL
683 Principia College	IL	683 Principia	a College	IL
841 Luther College	IA	841 Luther C	College	IA
1086 Loyola University-Baltimore	MD	1086 Loyola L	Iniversity-Baltimore	MD
1141 Babson College	MA	1141 Babson	College	MA
1456 University of Central Missouri	MO	1354 Saint Ma	ary's University of Minnesota	MN
1776 Hamilton College	NY	1776 Hamilto	n College	NY
1929 University of North Carolina at Asheville	NC	1987 Wake Fo	prest University	NC
2237 Bucknell University	PA	2237 Bucknell	University	PA
2347 Villanova University	PA	2347 Villanov	a University	PA
2446 Furman University	SC	2446 Furman	University	SC
2554 Rhodes College	TN	2554 Rhodes	College	TN
2844 University of Puget Sound	WA	2731 Universi	ty of Utah	UT
5152 Columbia College-Chicago	IL	2844 Universi	ty of Puget Sound	WA
7560 Loyola Marymount University	CA	5152 Columbi	a College-Chicago	IL
		7560 Loyola N	Narymount University	CA

ALL BACCALAUREATE INSTITUTIONS	
246 Scripps College	CA
260 University of California-San Diego	CA
341 United States Air Force Academy	CO
473 Stetson University	FL
657 Loyola University-Chicago	IL
683 Principia College	IL
841 Luther College	IA
1086 Loyola University-Baltimore	MD
1141 Babson College	MA
1354 Saint Mary's University of Minnesota	MN
1456 University of Central Missouri	MO
1776 Hamilton College	NY
1858 SUNY College of Environmental Science & Forestry	NY
1929 University of North Carolina at Asheville	NC
1987 Wake Forest University	NC
2237 Bucknell University	PA
2347 Villanova University	PA
2446 Furman University	SC
2554 Rhodes College	TN
2731 University of Utah	UT
2844 University of Puget Sound	WA
5152 Columbia College-Chicago	IL
7560 Loyola Marymount University	CA